2 AMERICAN TRANSPORTATION ON 1 PROPERTY DATE 10 AMERICAN TRANSPORTATION OF PROJECTION (If Application) 10.05 (1.05	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF C	ONTRACT		CONTRACT ID CODE		OF PAGES
ENGLISHED BY CODE DEGIGN	2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE	4. REQ	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.		
ESSUED BY COOK	0105	See Bloo	ck 16C	18SC	002403		
BROOKING THE DESCRIPTION OF SIZE OFFICE OF SIZE OF SIZ			011 100	7. ADN	IINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	
Brookhaven Science Associates, LLC Attn: Erick Hunt BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY BLDG. 460, PO BOX 5000 UPTON NY 11973 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for in limit 14. The hour and site specified for recipitor of the solicitation is amended as set for in limit 14. The hour and site specified for recipitor of the solicitation is amended as set for in limit 14. The hour and site specified for recipitor of the solicitation is amended as set for in limit 14. The hour and site specified for recipitor of the solicitation of as amended, by one of the following methods: job by completing lemms as and 15. and enturing Copies of the amendment of policitations is amended as reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACRIVON/LEDGEMENT TO BE RECENTED A THE PLACE DESIGNATE FOR THE RECENTED OF CREEK PERS PORT OTHE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED BAY RESULT IN SECTION OF YOUR PERSON THE HOUR ARRANGES AND DATE SPECIFIED BAY RESULT IN SECTION OF YOUR PERSON THE HOUR ARRANGES AND DATE SPECIFIED BAY RESULT IN SECTION OF YOUR PERSON THE HOUR ARRANGES AND DATE SPECIFIED BAY RESULT IN SECTION OF YOUR PERSON THE HOUR ARRANGES AND DATE SPECIFIED BAY RESULT IN SECTION OF YOUR PERSON THE HOUR ARRANGES AND DATE SPECIFIED BAY RESULT IN SECTION OF YOUR PERSON THE HOUR ARRANGES AND DATE SPECIFIED BAY RESULT IN SECTION OF YOUR PERSON THE HOUR ARRANGES AND DATE SPECIFIED BAY RESULT IN SECTION OF YOUR ARRANGES AND A	U.S. Department of Energy Brookhaven Site Office 53 Bell Avenue						
Brookhaven Science Associates, LLC Attn: Erick Hunt BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY BLDG. 460, PO BOX 5000 UPTON NY 11973 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for in limit 14. The hour and site specified for recipitor of the solicitation is amended as set for in limit 14. The hour and site specified for recipitor of the solicitation is amended as set for in limit 14. The hour and site specified for recipitor of the solicitation is amended as set for in limit 14. The hour and site specified for recipitor of the solicitation of as amended, by one of the following methods: job by completing lemms as and 15. and enturing Copies of the amendment of policitations is amended as reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACRIVON/LEDGEMENT TO BE RECENTED A THE PLACE DESIGNATE FOR THE RECENTED OF CREEK PERS PORT OTHE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED BAY RESULT IN SECTION OF YOUR PERSON THE HOUR ARRANGES AND DATE SPECIFIED BAY RESULT IN SECTION OF YOUR PERSON THE HOUR ARRANGES AND DATE SPECIFIED BAY RESULT IN SECTION OF YOUR PERSON THE HOUR ARRANGES AND DATE SPECIFIED BAY RESULT IN SECTION OF YOUR PERSON THE HOUR ARRANGES AND DATE SPECIFIED BAY RESULT IN SECTION OF YOUR PERSON THE HOUR ARRANGES AND DATE SPECIFIED BAY RESULT IN SECTION OF YOUR PERSON THE HOUR ARRANGES AND DATE SPECIFIED BAY RESULT IN SECTION OF YOUR PERSON THE HOUR ARRANGES AND DATE SPECIFIED BAY RESULT IN SECTION OF YOUR ARRANGES AND A	8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stree	t, county, State and	ZIP Code)	. \ 9A.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in time 14. The four and date specified or receipt of times lis extended. lis not extended. list not extended prints to be opening to the extended print of the government of the extended prints of the government of the extended prints of the government of the extended. list not extended prints to be opening hour and data specified. list not extended prints to be opening hour and data specified. list not extended prints to be opening hour and data specified. list not extended prints to be opening hour and data specified. list not extended prints to be opening hour and data specified. list not extended prints to be opening hour and data specified. list not extended prints to be opening hour and data specified ment and extended prints. list not extended prints to list not extended prints to extended prints to extended prints. list not extended prints and list not extended prints. list not extended prints and list not extended prints. list no	Brookhaven Science Associate Attn: Erick Hunt BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATO BLDG. 460, PO BOX 5000	s, LLC		9B. X 10A DE	DATED (SEE ITEM 11) MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO -SC0012704	0.	
The Norty APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS Is not extended.		T			,		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers settended.	027579460						
Offers must acknowledge recipit of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended. By one of the following methods: (a) By completing thems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledge receipt of this amendment on each or the offer submitted (c) or (c) By separate letter or relegan which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FALLINE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGENETY TO BE RECEIVED AT THE FLACE DESIGNATE PORT HE RECEIPT OF PETERS PRIOR TO THE HOURAND DATE SEQUENCE MAY RESULT IN RELICTION OF YOUR OFFER IT by virtue of this amendment and as mendment and as excelled. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA/If required) 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA/If required (b) See AFF dated 1/25/2018 Located at BHSO 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIONDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. GRECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 160. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X. Obligation of funds clause I.152 – DEAR 970.5232-4 E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [Signato Given as changes in paying office.] 10. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) DINS Number: 027579460 Total Amount changed from \$2,040,225,838.17 to \$2,040,596,176.46 Payment: Payment: Payment: Description of Performance: 01/05/2015 to 01/04/2020 Change I tem 00001 to read as follows (amount shown continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchange		11. THIS ITI	EM ONLY APPLIES TO A	/IENDM	ENTS OF SOLICITATIONS		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN TIEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF. D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X Obligation of funds clause I.152 - DEAR 970.5232-4 E.IMPORTANT: Contractor	reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If reg See AFP dated 1/25/2018 local solicity). This item only applies to M	is received prior nuired) ated at B	to the opening hour and on Net SHSO F CONTRACTS/ORDERS	Inc	cified. rease: \$3 DIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DES	370, 338.	29 FEM 14.
D.OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X Obligation of funds clause I.152 - DEAR 970.5232-4 E.IMPORTANT: Contractor	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA appropriation date, etc.) SET FORT	CT/ORDER IS M H IN ITEM 14, PU	ODIFIED TO REFLECT T JRSUANT TO THE AUTH	HE ADN ORITY	MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in OF FAR 43.103(b).		
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor	G. THIS GOLF ELIMENTAL AGREEMEN	TO LIVILIZED	INTO TOROGANT TO AG	mora	101.		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)					
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) DUNS Number: 027579460 Total Amount for this Modification: \$370,338.29 Total Amount changed from \$2,040,225,838.17 to \$2,040,596,176.46 Payment: Payment - Direct Payment from U.S. Dept of Treasury FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 01/05/2015 to 01/04/2020 Change Item 00001 to read as follows (amount shown Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) David R. Mitchell 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED Signature on File 01/26/2018	X Obligation of funds	clause I	.152 - DEAR 9	970.	5232-4		
DUNS Number: 027579460 Total Amount for this Modification: \$370,338.29 Total Amount changed from \$2,040,225,838.17 to \$2,040,596,176.46 Payment: Payment - Direct Payment from U.S. Dept of Treasury FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 01/05/2015 to 01/04/2020 Change Item 00001 to read as follows (amount shown Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) David R. Mitchell 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED Signature on File 01/26/2018	E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not.	is required t	to sign this document and	return	copies to the issuing	office.	
	DUNS Number: 027579460 Total Amount for this Modifi Total Amount changed from \$2 Payment: Payment - Direct Payment from U.S. Dept of Treasury FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 01/05 Change Item 00001 to read as Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	cation: ,040,225 /2015 to	\$370,338.29 ,838.17 to \$2 01/04/2020 (amount shown	, 0 4 (etofore changed, remains unchanged and in fu	ull force and e	
			15C. DATE SIGNED	Signature on File 01/26/2018			

CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED)F
	DE-SC0012704/0105	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

Brookhaven Science Associates, LLC

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	is the total amount):				
00001	M&O contract for BNL				2,040,596,176.46
NSN 7540-01-15					OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)